
North Peace Secondary School
Important Dates 2023-2024

School Calendar Information & Non-Instructional Days Dates

SEPTEMBER 2023 Dates

First Day of School – Grade 10’s & New Grade 11’s from ELC
Pancake Breakfast 8:00 am -- **Dismissal @ 11:15**

Tuesday, September 5, 2023

Semester 1 Course Change Request Deadline 3:30 PM Friday, September 8, 2023

Alberta Post-Secondary Mini Fair 6:30 - 8:00 pm Monday, September 18, 2023

School Photos Monday, September 18, 2023 -Tuesday,
September 19, 2023

Non-Instructional Day (School Planning) Friday, September 22, 2023

BC Post-Secondary Mini Fair 9:00- 11:30 am - Gym 2 Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Orange Shirt Day Friday, September 29, 2023

OCTOBER 2023 Dates

Truth and Reconciliation Day (School Closed) Monday, October 2, 2023

Fall Open House, 5:30 - 7:00 PM Wednesday, October 4, 2023

ArtStarts - Kutapira Thursday, October 5, 2023

Previews and Class Management Plans Due Friday, October 6, 2023

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 9, 2023

Informal Learning Updates - Week Long Tuesday, October 10, 2023 - Friday,
October 13, 2023

School Photo Retakes Wednesday, October 18, 2023 -
Thursday, October 19, 2023

Non-Instruction Day (Pro-D Provincial) Friday, October 20, 2023

Complete Core Competencies/Goal Setting
(30 mins) Mon: P1- Sec 1, Tues: P1 - Sec 2,

Wed: P1 - Sec 3, Thurs: P1 - Sec 4

Monday, October 23, 2023 - Thursday,
October 26, 2023

Long Blocks BC Graduation Assessments Monday, October 30, 2023 & Tuesday,
October 31, 2023

NOVEMBER 2023 Dates



Assessment Day - No regular schedule Wednesday, November 1, 2023

Remembrance Day Assembly Friday, November 10, 2023

Term 1 Ends

Remembrance Day - No School Monday, November 13, 2023

Term 2 Begins - Learning Updates DUE Tuesday, November 14, 2023

Corrections Due Friday, November 17, 2023

Learning Updates Issued Monday, November 20, 2023

Early Dismissal Day - Parent Teacher Wednesday, November 22, 2023

Early Dismissal Day - Parent Teacher Thursday, November 23, 2023

Non-Instructional Day (Parent-Teacher Interviews) Friday, November 24, 2023

DECEMBER 2023 Dates

Winter Talent Show Wednesday, December 20, 2023

Christmas Vacation Period Monday, December 25, 2023 -
Monday, January 8, 2024

JANUARY 2024 Dates

Schools reopen after Christmas Vacation Monday, January 8, 2024

Complete Core Competencies/Goal Setting
(30 mins) Mon: P2- Sec 1, Tues: P2 - Sec 2,

Wed: P2 - Sec 3, Thurs: P2 - Sec 4

Monday, January 8, 2024 - Thursday,
January 11, 2024

Français langue seconde immersion (LTF12) - Oral Monday, January 15, 2024 - Friday,
January 19, 2024

Français langue seconde immersion (LTF12) - Written Tuesday, January 16, 2024 - Wednesday
January 17, 2024

Long Blocks for BC Graduation Assessments
These are make up sessions for students that missed writing in

November

Thursday, January 25, 2024 & Friday,
January 26, 2024

Term 2 Ends Friday, January, 26, 2024

Semester 2/Term 3 Begins Monday, January 29, 2024

Summary of Learning DUE Tuesday, January 30, 2024

FEBRUARY 2024 Dates

Corrections Due Thursday, February 1, 2024



Non-Instructional Day (Pro-D)
(District - Semester Turnaround)

Friday, February 2, 2024

Summary of Learning Issued Friday, February 2, 2024

Family Day - Non-Instructional Day Monday, February 19, 2024

Pink Shirt Day Wednesday, February 28, 2024

MARCH 2024 Dates

Non-Instructional Day (Update Writing) Friday, March 1, 2024

Informal Learning Update - Week Long - ALL STUDENTS Monday, March 4, 2024 - Friday, March 8,
2024

Grade 9 Open House Wednesday, March 6, 2024

Complete Core Competencies/Goal Setting
(30 mins) Mon: P1- Sec 1, Tues: P1 - Sec 2,

Wed: P1 - Sec 3, Thurs: P1 - Sec 4

Monday, March 11, 2024 - Thursday,
March 14, 2023

Early Dismissal Day Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Early Dismissal Day Thursday, March 14, 2024

Spring Vacation Period /District Closure Days Monday, March 18, 2024 –
Friday, March 29, 2024

Good Friday - No School Friday, March 29, 2024

APRIL 2024 Dates

Easter Monday - No School Monday, April 1st, 2024

Schools Reopen after Spring Vacation /District Closure Days Monday, April 2, 2024

Term 3 Ends Friday, April 12, 2024

Term 4 Begins - Learning Update Due Monday, April 15, 2024

Long Blocks for BC Graduation Assessments Wednesday, April 17, 2023 - Thursday,
April 18, 2023

Corrections Due Thursday, April 18, 2024

Learning Update issued Friday, April 19, 2023

Non-Instructional Day (Pro-D) Monday, April 29, 2024

MAY 2024 Dates

Non-Instructional Day (Indigenous Learning) Friday, May 10, 2024



Victoria Day - No School Monday, May 20, 2024

JUNE 2024 Dates

Complete Core Competencies/Goal Setting
(30 mins) Mon: P2- Sec 1, Tues: P2 - Sec 2,

Wed: P2 - Sec 3, Thurs: P2 - Sec 4

Monday, June 3, 2024 - Thursday, June
6, 2024

BC Graduation Assessment week Monday, June 10, 2024 - Friday, June 14,
2024

Long Blocks Thursday, June 13, 2024 & Friday, June
14, 2024

Last Day of Classes – Term 4 Thursday, June 20, 2024

Graduation Ceremony Rehearsal 3:30 PM @ NP Arena Thursday, June 20, 2024

Grad BBQ for Graduates & Staff @ NPSS Patio Thursday, June 20, 2024

Graduation Ceremony 1:30 PM @ NP Arena Friday, June 21, 2024

Summary of Learning Due Friday, June 21, 2024

Grand March 8:00 PM @ NP Arena Friday, June 21, 2024

Summary of Learning Issued Thursday, June 27, 2024

Administrative Day - Schools Close Friday, June 28, 2024


